
No. of 

Shares

Fully Paid Up 

and Lock in 

shares
Lock in From Lock in upto

Physical / 

Demat

From To

100 1 100 Fully Paid Up 21.07.2023 10.08.2026 Demat

100 101 200 Fully Paid Up 21.07.2023 10.08.2024 Demat

20000 201 20200 Fully Paid Up 21.07.2023 10.08.2026 Demat

70000 20201 90200 Fully Paid Up 21.07.2023 10.08.2024 Demat

120000 90201 210200 Fully Paid Up 21.07.2023 10.08.2026 Demat

60000 210201 270200 Fully Paid Up 21.07.2023 10.08.2024 Demat

125000 270201 395200 Fully Paid Up 21.07.2023 10.08.2026 Demat

120000 395201 515200 Fully Paid Up 21.07.2023 10.08.2024 Demat

130000 515201 645200 Fully Paid Up 21.07.2023 10.08.2026 Demat

50000 645201 695200 Fully Paid Up 21.07.2023 10.08.2024 Demat

200000 695201 895200 Fully Paid Up 21.07.2023 10.08.2026 Demat

390000 895201 1285200 Fully Paid Up 21.07.2023 10.08.2024 Demat

80000 1285201 1365200 Fully Paid Up 21.07.2023 10.08.2026 Demat

30000 1365201 1395200 Fully Paid Up 21.07.2023 10.08.2024 Demat

260200 1395201 1655400 Fully Paid Up 21.07.2023 10.08.2026 Demat

380200 1655401 2035600 Fully Paid Up 21.07.2023 10.08.2024 Demat

540000 2035601 2575600 Fully Paid Up 21.07.2023 10.08.2026 Demat

280000 2575601 2855600 Fully Paid Up 21.07.2023 10.08.2024 Demat

10000 2855601 2865600 Fully Paid Up 21.07.2023 10.08.2026 Demat

300000 2865601 3165600 Fully Paid Up 21.07.2023 10.08.2024 Demat

200000 3165601 3365600 Fully Paid Up 21.07.2023 10.08.2026 Demat

1080000 3365601 4445600 Fully Paid Up 21.07.2023 10.08.2024 Demat

520000 4445601 4965600 Fully Paid Up 21.07.2023 10.08.2026 Demat

570300 4965601 5535900 Fully Paid Up 21.07.2023 10.08.2024 Demat

1750300 5535901 7286200 Fully Paid Up 21.07.2023 10.08.2026 Demat

680000 7286201 7966200 Fully Paid Up 21.07.2023 10.08.2024 Demat

905000 7966201 8871200 Fully Paid Up 21.07.2023 10.08.2026 Demat

970000 8871201 9841200 Fully Paid Up 21.07.2023 10.08.2024 Demat

90000 9841201 9931200 Fully Paid Up 21.07.2023 10.08.2026 Demat

7905700 9931201 17836900 Fully Paid Up 21.07.2023 10.08.2024 Demat

6910000 17836901 24746900 Fully Paid Up FREE OF IPO

24746900
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